
 

Open WiSo advisory hours – expert advice on the following topics in WiSo Student Service Point 

The reception of the WiSo Student Service Point is additionally open on Mon-Thu 9:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. & Fri 9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

 

 

March  2020 WiSo Student Service Point | WiSo extension building | ground floor| room 0.305 
Monday , 2 Mar Tuesday , 3 Mar Wednesday , 4 Mar Thursday , 5 Mar Friday , 6 Mar 
General student advisory & 
examination matters: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m.  
 
Credit Transfer Center: 
9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
 
KLIPS: 
11 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
Career & internship:  
2 – 3 p.m. 

General student advisory & 
examination matters: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
Study abroad Master: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
Business English Certificate: 
12:30 - 3:30 p.m.  
 

General student advisory & 
examination matters: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. & 2 - 4 p.m 
 
Double Master’s 
Programmes: 
10 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
 

General student advisory & 
examination matters: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. & 2 - 4 p.m 
 
Master application: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
CEMS MIM: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
KLIPS: 
11 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

Reception is open for short 
enquiries:  
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m.  
 
CV-Check: 
10  – 11 a.m. 

Monday , 9 Mar Tuesday 10 Mar Wednesday , 11 Mar Thursday , 12 Mar Friday , 13 Mar 
General student advisory & 
examination matters: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. & 2 - 4 p.m. 
 
KLIPS: 
11 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
Career & internship:  
2 – 3 p.m. 
 
Master application: 
2 – 3:30 p.m. 

General student advisory & 
examination matters: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
Credit Transfer Center: 
10 a.m. – 11 a.m. 
 
PhD: 
2 – 3:30 p.m. 
 

General student advisory & 
examination matters: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. & 2 - 4 p.m  
 
Double Master’s 
Programmes: 
10 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
PhD: 
2 – 3:30 p.m. 
 

General student advisory & 
examination matters: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. & 2 - 4 p.m  
 
Master application: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
Business English Certificate: 
9:30 a.m. - 12 p.m.  
 
KLIPS: 
11 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

Reception is open for short 
enquiries:  
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m.  
 
CV-Check: 
10  – 11 a.m. 

Monday , 16 Mar Tuesday , 17 Mar Wednesday , 18 Mar Thursday , 19 Mar Friday , 20 Mar 
General student advisory & 
examination matters: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. & 2 - 4 p.m  
 
Credit Transfer Center: 
9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
 
KLIPS: 
11 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
Career & internship:  
2 – 3 p.m. 
 
Master application: 
2 – 3:30 p.m. 

General student advisory & 
examination matters: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
Study abroad Master: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
PhD: 
2 – 3:30 p.m. 
 

General student advisory & 
examination matters: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. & 2 - 4 p.m 
 
Double Master’s 
Programmes: 
10 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
PhD: 
2 – 3:30 p.m. 

General student advisory & 
examination matters: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. & 2 - 4 p.m  
 
Master application: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
CEMS MIM: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
KLIPS: 
11 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

Reception is open for short 
enquiries:  
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m.  
 
CV-Check: 
10  – 11 a.m. 

Monday , 23 Mar Tuesday , 24 Mar Wednesday , 25 Mar Thursday , 26 Mar Friday , 27 Mar 
General student advisory & 
examination matters: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. & 2 - 4 p.m  
 
KLIPS: 
11 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
Career & internship:  
2 – 3 p.m. 
 
Master application: 
2 – 3:30 p.m. 

General student advisory & 
examination matters: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m.  
 
Study abroad Bachelor: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
Credit Transfer Center: 
10 a.m. – 11 a.m. 
 
PhD: 
2 – 3:30 p.m. 

General student advisory & 
examination matters: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. & 2 - 4 p.m 
 
Double Master’s 
Programmes: 
10 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
PhD: 
2 – 3:30 p.m. 
 

General student advisory & 
examination matters: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. & 2 - 4 p.m  
 
Master application: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
KLIPS: 
11 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
Business English Certificate: 
9:30 a.m. - 12 p.m.  

Reception is open for short 
enquiries:  
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m.  
 
CV-Check: 
10  – 11 a.m. 

Monday 30 Mar Tuesday , 31 Mar Wednesday , 1 Apr Thursday , 2 Apr Friday , 3 Apr 

General student advisory & 
examination matters: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. & 2 - 4 p.m  
 
Credit Transfer Center: 
9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
 
KLIPS: 
11 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
Career & internship:  
2 – 3 p.m. 
 
Master application: 
2 – 3:30 p.m. 

General student advisory & 
examination matters: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m.  
 
Study abroad Master: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
PhD: 
2 – 3:30 p.m. 

General student advisory & 
examination matters: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. & 2 - 4 p.m 
 
Double Master’s 
Programmes: 
10 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
PhD: 
2 – 3:30 p.m. 
 

General student advisory & 
examination matters: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. & 2 - 4 p.m  
 
Master application: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
CEMS MIM: 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
 
KLIPS: 
11 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

Reception is open for short 
enquiries:  
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m.  
 
CV-Check: 
10  – 11 a.m. 


